
 
 

 
 

   SEC/FILING/BSE-NSE/2024-25/68A-B                                Date: 19/11/2024 
 
   To, 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
Exchange Plaza,5th Floor, 
Plot No. C/1,G Block, 
Bandra- Kurla Complex, 
Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400 051 
Scrip Code : SHRIRAMFIN 

  BSE Limited  
  P. J. Towers, 
  Dalal Street, 
  Fort, Mumbai - 400 001  
  Scrip Code : 511218 

 
Dear Sirs, 
 
Sub: Compliance under Regulation 39 (3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure 

Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 
 
We have received the letter from the following shareholder informing about loss of physical shares certificates.  
 
As per the documents received from shareholder and from our records we notice that shareholder are holding the shares 
as per the details given below:-  
 

Folio No. Name Of The Shareholder Cert. Nos. 
 

Distinctive Nos. 
(Both inclusive) 

No. of 
Shares 
held 

Received on 

From To 

57996 Prasanna T M 309245 
368401 
368402 
470705 
470706 

13329077 
18207824 
18207874 
27276564 
27276614 

13329116 
18207873 
18207903 
27276613 
27276643 

40 
50 
30 
50 
30 

19/11/2024 

 
Please note that Duplicate share certificates shall be issued only on receipt of complete documents from the 
shareholder to the satisfaction of the RTA and the Company including completion of procedural requirements in 
this regard.  
 
Thanking you,  
Yours faithfully,  
for Shriram Finance  Limited 
 
 
 
U Balasundararao 
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer 
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