

SEC/FILING/BSE-NSE/2024-25/68A-B

To,

National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza,5th Floor, Plot No. C/1,G Block, Bandra- Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400 051 Scrip Code : SHRIRAMFIN Date: 19/11/2024

BSE Limited P. J. Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001 Scrip Code : 511218

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Compliance under Regulation 39 (3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

We have received the letter from the following shareholder informing about loss of physical shares certificates.

As per the documents received from shareholder and from our records we notice that shareholder are holding the shares as per the details given below:-

Folio No.	Name Of The Shareholder	Cert. Nos.	Distinctive Nos. (Both inclusive)		No. of Shares held	Received on
			From	То		
57996	Prasanna T M	309245	13329077	13329116	40	19/11/2024
		368401	18207824	18207873	50	
		368402	18207874	18207903	30	
		470705	27276564	27276613	50	
		470706	27276614	27276643	30	

Please note that Duplicate share certificates shall be issued only on receipt of complete documents from the shareholder to the satisfaction of the RTA and the Company including completion of procedural requirements in this regard.

Thanking you, Yours faithfully, **for Shriram Finance Limited**

U Balasundararao Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Shriram Finance Limited

To Divya .v Integrated Registry management services (D LOD and floor, Kences towers T. Nagar, chennai - 600017 Sub: Hard copy of documents:-Dear sir madam, I hereby submit to lowing documents 1. Requist letter 2 Indemnily form A - Pat 3 (Page) 3 Indemnity borm. B 2 (Page) 4 clinet master list 3 (Pago) 5 Pan copy } Presable. 5 Jayassee witness part 2 Park Devalsi witness 1 Pages. 8 9 Shrinam past documents "(6 fage) 10 Form ISR-4 Yours sucercly Presentina. T. m. Vilavil (h) Ambalappora. Presanne. Im Presanna Kabmaham. Po, mlp 12/11/2024 9496242094 676551. Kerala.